Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2022-04-30 WH/ Page 1 of 4
Draka Category 3 U/UTP Multi-pair PE /LSZH(PVC), Indoor
(Only for reference)
Application
Generic cabling systems, ATM & Token Ring
Supports up to 100Base-T4,16MHz frequency range. Suitable for Telephone& Security application.

PVC  IEC 60332-1
LSZH                    IEC 60332-1; IEC60754-1&-2; IEC61034-1
Ordering Information
UC
Part Number
SAP1C Description Packaging
ISV30250GY-5H 60102044 DRAKA MMS SPECIAL Cat3 U/UTP 2 Pair 0.50mm
Cu/PE/PVC GRAY
500m/drum
ISV30550GY-5H TBC DRAKA MMS SPECIAL Cat3 U/UTP 5 Pair 0.50mm
Cu/PE/PVC GRAY
500m/drum
ISV31050GY-5H TBC DRAKA MMS SPECIAL Cat3 U/UTP 10 Pair 0.50mm
Cu/PE/PVC GRAY
500m/drum
ISV32050GY-5H TBC DRAKA MMS SPECIAL Cat3 U/UTP 20 Pair 0.50mm
Cu/PE/PVC GRAY
500m/drum
ISV32550GY-5H TBC DRAKA MMS SPECIAL Cat3 U/UTP 25 Pair 0.50mm
Cu/PE/PVC GRAY
500m/drum
ISV35050GY-5H TBC DRAKA MMS SPECIAL Cat3 U/UTP 50 Pair 0.50mm
Cu/PE/PVC GRAY
500m/drum
ISV310050GY-5H TBC DRAKA MMS SPECIAL Cat3 U/UTP 100 Pair 0.50mm
Cu/PE/PVC GRAY
500m/drum
ISM30250GY-5H TBC DRAKA MMS SPECIAL Cat3 U/UTP 2 Pair 0.50mm
Cu/PE/LSZH GRAY